
Pennsbury High School 
Administrative/Counselor Student Breakdown 

 

2025-2026 
 

Campus Principal 

Reggie Meadows   ext. 70901 
rmeadows@pennsburysd.org 

Class of 2029 (9th Grade) 
ADMINISTRATION TITLE COUNSELORS STUDENT NAME 

Ryan Staub   ext. 70801 
rstaub@pennsburysd.org 

Lead Assistant 
Principal  

Sandra Spencer  ext. 77100 
sspencer2@pennsburysd.org A - G 

Patrick Balcer  ext. 70905 
pbalcer@pennsburysd.org Assistant Principal  Shannon Barnum  ext. 70953 

sbarnum@pennsburysd.org H - Pap 

Marissa Ray  ext. 70803 
mray@pennsburysd.org 

Special Education 
Supervisor 

Megan Lawless  ext. 70984 
mlawless@pennsburysd.org Paq - Z 

Tammy Lall   ext. 70976 
tlall@pennsburysd.org 

Management 
Assistant 

Katie Snyder  ext. 71203 
csnyder3@pennsburysd.org Social Worker 

Class of 2028 (10th Grade) 
ADMINISTRATION TITLE COUNSELORS STUDENT NAME 

Laura Tittle   ext. 70902 
ltittle@pennsburysd.org 

Lead Assistant 
Principal  

Sherry Merryman  ext. 70957 
smerryman@pennsburysd.org A - Ga 

Lori Riggs   ext. 70802 
lriggs@pennsburysd.org  

Assistant Principal  Jill Cahill  ext. 70956 
jcahill@pennsburysd.org Gb - Ne 

Maggie Rotella   ext. 70959 
mrotella@pennsburysd.org 

Special Education 
Supervisor 

Evan Altieri  ext. 70954 
ealtieri@pennsburysd.org Nf - Z 

Lynda Norman   ext. 70805 
lnorman@pennsburysd.org 

Management 
Assistant 

Stephanie Strouss  ext. 70824 
spiech@pennsburysd.org Social Worker 

Class of 2027 (11th Grade) 
ADMINISTRATION TITLE COUNSELORS STUDENT NAME 

Laura Tittle   ext. 70902 
ltittle@pennsburysd.org  

Lead Assistant 
Principal  

Renee Ferdinand  ext. 70857 
rferdinand@pennsburysd.org A - Har 

David Shemaria ext. 70904 
dshemaria@pennsburysd.org  

Assistant Principal  Emily Collier  ext. 70852 
ecollier@pennsburysd.org Has - Pe  

Marissa Ray   ext. 70803 
mray@pennsburysd.org 

Special Education 
Supervisor 

Lisa Rugarber  ext. 70853 
lrugarber@pennsburysd.org Ph - Z 

Dave Naylor   ext. 70918 
dnaylor@pennsburysd.org 

Climate/Culture 
Specialist 

Stephanie Strouss  ext. 70824 
spiech@pennsburysd.org Social Worker 

Kerryn Stinson   ext. 70903 
kstinson@pennsburysd.org 

Climate/Culture 
Specialist   

Class of 2026 (12th Grade) 
ADMINISTRATION TITLE COUNSELORS STUDENT NAME 

Ryan Staub   ext. 70801 
rstaub@pennsburysd.org  

Lead Assistant 
Principal 

Paul Di Fede  ext. 70855 
pdifede@pennsburysd.org A - Graf 

Pete Carfagno  ext. 70808 
pcarfagno@pennsburysd.org Assistant Principal Joyce Cesari  ext. 70854 

jcesari@pennsburysd.org Grag - Mor 

Maggie Rotella   ext. 70959 
mrotella@pennsburysd.org 

Special Education 
Supervisor 

Erin Salmon  ext. 70859 
esalmon@pennsburysd.org Mos - Z 

Stephanie Fusco   ext. 70806 
sfusco@pennsburysd.org 

Management 
Assistant 

Katie Snyder  ext. 71203 
csnyder3@pennsburysd.org Social Worker 

    

David Shemaria ext. 70904 
dshemaria@pennsburysd.org  

Coordinator, The 
Academy at Village Park 

Dana Arbakov ext. 70958 
darbakov@pennsburysd.org 

College & Career 
Readiness Counselor 

 

mailto:bstoudt@pennsburysd.org

